



ARTICOLE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 63995197

Data publicarii	06.12.21	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	3.276,48 RON - 3.276,48 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: 1 SAPUN LICHID NACAR 5 KG BUC 10 31.93 319.33 60.67 2 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1 L BUC 10 9.24 92.44 17.56 3 SANO CLOR 4 L BUC 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 4 LAVETE TRO 3BUC/SET 35*40 PONS BUC 25 4.20 105.04 19.96 5 REZERVA MOP 250GR BUC 20 5.88 117.65 22.35 6 Bureti cu canelura BUC 10 5.04 50.42 9.58 7 GPCL- COADA LEMN NATUR 130 CM BUC 10 2.94 29.41 5.59 8 MATURA LATA BUC 10 10.08 100.84 19.16 9 SACI 120 L/negri , 10 buc/rola BUC 10 8.40 84.03 15.97 10 SAC menaj 60 l XL 60x72,50buc/ set ROLA 60 4.62 277.31 52.69 11 HARTIE lg NATUR 24/BAX 110GR SET 10 24.37 243.70 46.30 12 PROSOP VERDE BUC 10 15.13 151.26 28.74 13 SERVETELE DISPENSER CUTIE 14 83.19 1164.71 221.29 14 FARAS CU LAMELA +COADA BUC 10 10.08 100.84 19.16 15 MATURA EXTERIOR CU COADA BUC 3 50.42 151.26 28.74 16 RAID MUSTE SI TANTARI BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 17 Domestos 5L BUC 5 40.34 201.68 38.32 TOTAL 3,899.00 3276.48 622.52
